Title: San Jose Drive Pavement Rehabilitation in Antioch, CA (P.W. 392-27)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. January 17, 2012 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 2,399	\$ 2,399
3.	LS	1	Adjust existing facilities to grade, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 500.	\$ Sec.
4.	TON	750	Asphalt concrete, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 97	\$ 72,750
5.	EA	2	New concrete handicap ramps, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 5000.	\$ 10,000.
6.	LS	1	Traffic striping, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3000.	
7.	LS	1	Water Pollution Control, complete in place for the lump sum price		\$ 200.
8.	LF	15	Replace curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per linear foot	\$ 60.	\$ 900.
9.	SF	523	Replace concrete sidewalk and driveway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 14.	\$ 7322
10.	SF	33,000	Cold plane existing asphalt concrete pavement, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$.38	\$ 12,540,
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 111,111	
			matt il a a a me a me d'anni a a		

TOTAL BID PRICE: ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN DOLLARS
(Written in Words) AND ZERO CENTS

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION CO.

Company Name Printed

Title: San Jose Drive Pavement Rehabilitation in Antioch, CA (P.W. 392-27)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. January 17, 2012 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 4,500.	\$ 4,500.
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 1500	\$ 1500
3.	LS	1	Adjust existing facilities to grade, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 4200 B	2\$ 4,200 BR
4.	TON	750	Asphalt concrete, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 98,64	\$ 73,980
5.	EA	2	New concrete handicap ramps, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 4,000.	\$ 8,000.
6.	LS	. 1	Traffic striping, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$3/00.	\$ 3,100.
7.	LS	1	Water Pollution Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 4300-	\$ 4300-
8.	LF	15	Replace curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per linear foot	\$ 49.29	\$ 739. ³⁵
9.	SF	523	Replace concrete sidewalk and driveway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 6. 25	\$3,268. 7
10.	SF	33,000	Cold plane existing asphalt concrete pavement, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 0.31	\$10,730
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 113,8	18. 10

the seal teined templace

TOTAL BID PRICE: o-c Hundred + thirtee - thousand + eight Hundred + eighteen (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Bay Cities Paling & Grading Inc

Title: San Jose Drive Pavement Rehabilitation in Antioch, CA (P.W. 392-27)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. January 17, 2012 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

ltem No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 18,520.	\$ 18,520
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 8000.	\$ 8000.
3.	LS	1	Adjust existing facilities to grade, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3800.	\$ 3800
4.	TON	750	Asphalt concrete, complete in place for the unit price per ton	\$ 25.	\$62,750.
5.	EA	2	New concrete handicap ramps, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2000.	\$ 4000
6.	LS	. 1	Traffic striping, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ Z 9 00	s 2900.
7.	LS	1	Water Pollution Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 4000. -	\$ 4000
8.	LF	15	Replace curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per linear foot	\$ 100.	\$ 1,500
9.	SF	523	Replace concrete sidewalk and driveway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 12	\$ 6276.
10.	SF	33,000	Cold plane existing asphalt concrete pavement, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	s.24¢	\$ 7,920
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ /20,4	066.
	TOTALI	BID PRICE:	One hundred frenty Harsand (Written in Words)	, six hun	dred sixty.

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Company Name Printed